COMMERCIAL/INDUSTRIAL
Ozone Disinfection
PWT Purification
2
COMPANY PROFILE
EXPERIENCE
Pacific Water Technology has over 15 years’ experience in
ozone technology based on Corona Discharge Technology.

100 5.3 85 5.9 20 1.2 43
2750 Water
Cooled 60x50x138 23.4x19.5x54.3 114.0 251.390 4.8 100 7.0 15 0.9 32
58 3.1 122 8.5 8 0.5 17
10
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 80 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 4.2 9.3
DNA-7G 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 270 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.6 32.2
DNA-SERIES
OZONE GENERATOR
FEATURES
 Corona discharge technology

 12 minutes timer
 Air and water treatment
 Smaller footprint
APPLICATIONS
 Home disinfection
 Workshop
 Changing room
 Warehouse
 Restaurant etc.
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR MAX POWER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-30G 30 1.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 520 Water Cooled 40x30x72 15.7x11.8x28.3 14.6 32.2
DNA-50G 50 2.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 700 Water Cooled 50x40x91 19.7x15.7x35.8 31.2 68.8
DNA-80G 80 4.2 15-25 1.0-1.7 1000 Water Cooled 50x45x123 19.7x17.7x48.4 36.9 81.4
DNA-100G 100 5.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 1100 Water Cooled 50x45x123 19.7x17.7x48.4 45 99.2
DNA-150G 150 7.9 15-25 1.0-1.7 1800 Water Cooled 60x50x138 23.6x19.7x54.3 63.8 140.7
DNA-200G 200 10.6 15-25 1.0-1.7 1900 Water Cooled 60x50x138 23.6x19.7x54.3 65.5 144.4
INDUSTRIAL
12
MODEL MAX OXYGEN OUTPUT PURITY MAX
POWER OUTLET PRESSURE LENGTH x WIDTH x
HEIGHT WEIGHT
l/min m3/h SCFH % W MPa bar psi cm inches kg lbs
DNY-3L 3 0.2 6 93±3 450 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 27 59.4
DNY-5L 5 0.3 11 93±3 600 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 28 61.6
DNY-8L 8 0.5 17 93±3 620 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 29 63.8
DNY-10L 10 0.6 21 93±3 630 0.08 0.8 12 43x32x56 16.9x12.6x22 30 66
DNY-SERIES
OXYGEN GENERATOR
FEATURES
 Purity up to 96%

 Simple of use
APPLICATIONS
 Well water
 Drinking water
 Pool water etc
COMMERCIAL
16
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR MAX POWER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-D 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 80 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 4.2 9.3
DNA-7G-D 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G-D 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G-D 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G-D 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 270 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.6 32.2
DNA-SERIES
OZONE GENERATOR
DIGITAL PANEL OZONE
GENERATOR

APPLICATIONS
 Beverage industry
 Cold room
 Drinking water
 Public places, etc.
COMMERCIAL
17
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR MAX POWER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-A 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 90 Air Cooled 23x18x46 9.1x7.1x18.1 5.2 11.5
DNA-7G-A 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 120 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 7.8 17.2
DNA-10G-A 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 140 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 8.4 18.5
DNA-15G-A 15 0.8 15-25 1.0-1.7 250 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 13.2 29.1
DNA-20G-A 20 1.1 15-25 1.0-1.7 280 Air Cooled 32x25x52.5 12.6x9.8x20.7 14.2 31.3
FEATURES
 Corona discharge technology
 Variable output control
 12 minutes timer

DNA-10G-A
DNA-15G-A
DNA-20G-A
COMMERCIAL
18
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
TREATED
AIR FLOW
DISINFECTION
SPACE
MAX
POWER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day CMH CFM m3 W cm inches kg lbs
DNC-20G 20 1.1 7000 4118 500-800 280 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18 39.6
DNC-40G 40 2.1 10000 5882 800-1200 300 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18.3 40.3
DNC-60G 60 3.2 15000 8824 1200-1500 350 Air Cooled 40x32x62 15.6x12.5x24.2 18.6 40.9
DNC-80G 80 4.2 20000 11765 1500-1800 640 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29 63.8
DNC-100G 100 5.3 25000 14706 1800-2000 700 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29.2 64.2
DNC-120G 120 6.3 30000 17647 2000-2200 740 Air Cooled 50x45x62 19.5x17.6x24.2 29.4 64.7
DNC-SERIES
OZONE GENERATOR
DNC series provide air and odour solutions for
exhaust system especially in kitchen to reduce odor

connected to the exhaust duct using PVC pipe.
DNC-20G
DNC-40G
DNC-60G
DNC-80G
DNC-100G
DNC-120G
COMMERCIAL
19
MODEL
MAX OXYGEN
OUTPUT PURITY MAX
POWER OUTLET PRESSURE LENGTH x WIDTH x
HEIGHT WEIGHT
l/min m3/h SCFH % KW MPa bar psi cm inches kg lbs
DNY-20L 20 1.2 43 93±3 1.4 0.1 1 15 60x50x125 23.6x19.7x49.2 54 118.8
DNY-40L 40 2.4 85 93±3 2.8 0.1 1 15 100x50x138 39.4x19.7x54.3 106 233.2
DNY-60L 60 3.6 128 93±3 4.2 0.1 1 15 80x70x138 31.5x27.6x54.3 150 330
DNY-80L 80 4.8 170 93±3 5.6 0.1 1 15 100x70x138 39.4x27.6x54.3 216 475.2
DNY-100L 100 6 213 93±3 7.0 0.1 1 15 120x80x138 47.2x31.5x54.3 270 594
DNY-SERIES
OXYGEN GENERATOR
FEATURES
 Built-in air compressor

COMMERCIAL
22
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
CONCENTRATION
DRY AIR
MAX
POWER
COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x
HEIGHT
WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day mg/l % W cm inches kg lbs
DNA-5G-W 5 0.3 15-25 1.0-1.7 100 Air Cooled 45x16x22 17.7x6.3x8.7 4.7 10.4
DNA-7G-W 7 0.4 15-25 1.0-1.7 150 Air Cooled 45x16x22 17.7x6.3x8.7 6.4 14.1
DNA-10G-W 10 0.5 15-25 1.0-1.7 160 Air Cooled 55x26x28 21.7x10.2x11 9.1 20.1
FEATURES
 Corona Discharge Quartz Ozone Tube
 Microcomputer timing system
 Wall mount design

OZONE GENERATOR
DNA-5G-W
DNA-7G-W
DNA-10G-W
COMMERCIAL
23
MODEL
MAX OZONE
PRODUCTION
MAX
POWER AIR FLOW TIMER COOLING LENGTH x WIDTH x
HEIGHT WEIGHT
g/hour lbs/day W CFM min cm inches kg lbs
DNA-3500 3.5 0.2 82 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.2 4.9
DNA-7000 7 0.4 120 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.3 5.1
DNA-10000 10 0.5 130 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.4 5.3
DNA-20000 20 1.1 130 100 0-120 Air Cooled 22x16x20 8.7x6.3x7.9 2.7 6
COMMERCIAL CERAMIC PLATE
OZONE GENERATOR
FEATURES
 Low noise level